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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 22  200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 GUNN, MACKENZIE              3A_Waldheim              33.09Q
  2 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          33.11q
  3 HARMS, AMELIA                1A_Hepburn               34.39q
  4 RICCI, MOLLY                 Valley Manor School      34.48q
  5 THOMPSON, KYRA               Lake Vista School        35.38
  6 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School      37.28
  7 AKTAR, MELISSA               Vanscoy School           40.90
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 KOBYLKA, KARYS               Lake Vista School        32.92Q
  2 LINGNAU, MO                  3A_Delisle               34.00q
  3 ANDREAS, CAEBRYN             Venture Heights          35.05
  4 HARMS, MADELYN               1A_Hepburn               36.22
  5 EATON, ADDY                  1A_Perdue                38.55
  6 JANEX, PRESLEY               Vanscoy School           40.20
 -- BOOTH, ASPYN                 2A_Langham                 DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           34.28Q
  2 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School        34.89q
  3 KOGAN, RADA                  Valley Manor School      36.86
  4 MOFFAT, RAVEN                1A_Hepburn               37.75
  5 BLANCHARD, DESTINY           Laird School             53.33
 -- MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights            DNS

Event 22  200 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 KOBYLKA, KARYS               Lake Vista School        32.92Q  2
  2 GUNN, MACKENZIE              3A_Waldheim              33.09Q  1
  3 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           34.28Q  3
  4 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          33.11q  1
  5 LINGNAU, MO                  3A_Delisle               34.00q  2
  6 HARMS, AMELIA                1A_Hepburn               34.39q  1
  7 RICCI, MOLLY                 Valley Manor School      34.48q  1
  8 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School        34.89q  3
  9 ANDREAS, CAEBRYN             Venture Heights          35.05   2
 10 THOMPSON, KYRA               Lake Vista School        35.38   1
 11 HARMS, MADELYN               1A_Hepburn               36.22   2
 12 KOGAN, RADA                  Valley Manor School      36.86   3
 13 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School      37.28   1
 14 MOFFAT, RAVEN                1A_Hepburn               37.75   3
 15 EATON, ADDY                  1A_Perdue                38.55   2
 16 JANEX, PRESLEY               Vanscoy School           40.20   2
 17 AKTAR, MELISSA               Vanscoy School           40.90   1
 18 BLANCHARD, DESTINY           Laird School             53.33   3
 -- BOOTH, ASPYN                 2A_Langham                 DNS   2
 -- MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights            DNS   3


